AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
1-6
FEATURES
100% functionally tested
Digital timing circuit
±1% repeatability
Time calibrated dial
Superior transient protection

Delay On Make
T1 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
TIME RANGE
12 VDC
KNOB ADJST.
8-PIN BASE
24 VDC
KNOB ADJST.
8-PIN BASE
24 VAC
KNOB ADJST.
8-PIN BASE
120 VAC
KNOB ADJST.
8-PIN BASE
120 VAC
REMOTE POT
11-PIN BASE
240 VAC
KNOB ADJST.
8-PIN BASE
.05 to 1 sec. — — — T1K-00001-461 — —
.1 to 10 sec. T1K-00010-466 T1K-00010-462 T1K-00010-467 T1K-00010-461 T1F-00010-461* T1K-00010-465
.3 to 30 sec. T1K-00030-466 — — T1K-00030-461 — —
.6 to 60 sec. T1K-00060-466 T1K-00060-462 T1K-00060-467 T1K-00060-461 T1F-00060-461* T1K-00060-465
1.8 to 180 sec. — — — T1K-00180-461 — —
3 to 300 sec. — — — T1K-00300-461 — —
6 to 600 sec. — — — T1K-00600-461 — —
36 to 3600 sec. — — — T1K-03600-461 — —
(3012-1)
1.75
2.
40